®
G
a
s A
p
p
a
ra

G-19
“Vanguard” Hand Cutting Torches
Specifications and Ordering Information
ST2600 “Vanguard” Series - For use
with any fuel gas. Uses Series 1 cutting tips
• Cuts 1/8"/3.25mm to 16"/400mm
Includes Built-in patented flashback
arrestors and reverse flow check
valves for added safety
ST2600 “VANGUARD” SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Model Lever Tip Head
Number Number Position Series Angle Length
0381-1486 SST2600FC Top Rear 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-1480 ST2600FC Top Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-1481 ST2600FCL Top Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
Locking
0381-1485 ST2602FCL Top Rear 1 180° 21"/53cm
Locking
0381-1490 ST2610FC Top Rear 1 90° 27"/68cm
0381-1493 ST2612FC Top Rear 1 180° 27"/68cm
0381-1496 ST2630FC Top Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
0381-1497 ST2630FCL Top Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
Locking
0381-1501 ST2632FCL Top Rear 1 180° 36"/91cm
Locking
0381-1505 ST2661FCL Top Rear 1 75° 60"/1.52m
Locking
0381-1506 ST2670FCL Top Rear 1 90° 72"/1.83m
Locking
0381-1507 ST2670FCL Top Rear 1 90° 72"/1.83m
Locking
0381-1512 ST2690FCL Top Rear 1 90° 96"/2.44m
Locking
Note: Other torch models available. Ask for details.
ST 2600FC
®

G-20
Hand Cutting Torches
Specifications and Ordering Information
ST900FC
ST1000FC
ST900FC “Vanguard” Series - For use
with any fuel gas 5 PSIG and above. Use
with Series 1 Cutting Tips. Cuts 1/8"/3.25mm
to 6"/150mm. Hose connections are 9/16"-18'
unless noted.
Includes built-in patented flashback
arrestors and reverse flow check
valves for added safety.
ST900FC “VANGUARD” SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Model Lever Tip Head
Number Number Position Series Angle Length
0381-1620 SST900FC Top Rear 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-1622 SST901FC Top Rear 1 75° 17"/43cm
0381-1621 SST900FC Top Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-1623 ST901FC Top Rear 1 75° 21"/53cm
0381-1627 ST910FC Top Rear 1 90° 27"/69cm
0381-1628 ST912FC Top Rear 1 180° 27"/69cm
0381-1624 ST930FC Top Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
ST1000FC “VANGUARD” SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Model Lever Tip Head
Number Number Position Series Angle Length
0381-1640 SST1000FC Bottom Rear 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-1641 ST1000FC Bottom Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-1642 SST1001FC Bottom Rear 1 75° 17"/43cm
0381-1643 ST1001FC Bottom Rear 1 75° 21"/53cm
0381-1644 ST1030FC Bottom Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
0381-1645 ST1031FC Bottom Rear 1 75° 36"/91cm
0381-1646 ST1032FC Bottom Rear 1 180° 36"/91cm
Note: Other models available. Ask for details.
*3 seat acetylene and LPG fuel gas cutting tips are available.
See Meco gas apparatus section.
®
G
a
s A
p
p
a
ra
tu
s &
 P
re
ssu
re
 C
o
n
tro
ls
G-21
Standard Hand Cutting Torches
Specifications and ordering information
ST1600C
ST1700C
ST1800C
ST1900C
ST1600C / 1700C / 1800C /
1900C Series - For use with any fuel
gas. Cutting capacity 1/8"/3.25mm to
16"/400mm.
• Integral patented reverse flow check valves
for additional safety
ST1600C SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Model Lever Tip Head
Number Number Position Series Angle Length
0381-0527 SST1600C Top Rear 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-0520 ST1600C Top Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-0532 ST1610C Top Rear 1 90° 27"/68cm
0381-0575 ST1630C Top Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
0381-0591 ST1650C Top Rear 1 90° 48"/122cm
0381-0607 ST1670C Top Rear 1 90° 72"/1.83m
0381-0547 SST1700C Bottom Rear 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-0540 ST1700C Bottom Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-0543 ST1710C Bottom Rear 1 90° 27"/68cm
0381-0638 ST1730C Bottom Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
0381-0654 ST1750C Bottom Rear 1 90° 48"/122cm
0381-0664 ST1762C Bottom Rear 1 90° 60"/1.52m
0381-0700 SST1800C Top Front 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-0678 ST1800C Top Front 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-0679 ST1801C Top Front 1 75° 21"/53cm
0381-0681 ST1810C Top Front 1 90° 27"/68cm
0381-0699 SST1900C Bottom Front 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-0687 ST1900C Bottom Front 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-0722 ST1900CT Bottom Front 1 90° 21"/53cm
‘Trigger’
0381-0721 ST1901CT Bottom Front 1 75° 21"/53cm

G-26
VCM-200 Cutting Machine
Specifications and Ordering information
VCM200 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
0212-0018 12 foot track section for line cutting
0212-0005 6 foot track section for line cutting
0252-0040 Radius rod for circle cutting
0253-0042 100 inch radius rod for circle cutting
0252-0136 Dual torch mount assembly
0252-0103 Heat Shield
VCM-200 VCM-200HS VCM-200HT
Part N0. Part N0. Part N0.
0200-0220 0200-0224 0200-0240
*Includes
Heat Shield
0200-0221 0200-0225 0200-0241
*Includes
Heat Shield
0200-0242
Model/Number Description
VCM-200, VCM-200HS, VCM-
200HT Includes machine, MT
210A torch, rack, 1-1-101 cutting
tip, hoses and fittings for 2-hose
operation, 32 pitch pinion torch
holder, 3-hose manifold block.
VCM-201, VCM-201HS, VCM-
201HT Includes machine, 32
pitch pinion torch holder, 3-hose
manifold block and hoses & fit-
tings for 2-hose operation.
VCM-202HT Machine w/Heat
Shield
®
G
a